
 

 

 

Who's Who 

 

 

S.No 

 

 
Name of the 

Officer Shri 

 

 

Designation 

 

 

Role(s) 

 

Contact 

 

Phone 
 

E-mail ID 

 

1 
 

V.S.PANDEY 

 
Officiating Director 

of        Training 

Overall Implementation of 
Apprenticeship Training in 

Southern States 

044 - 22542235 /22541359 
22542236 Extn : 205 

 
director@boat-srp.com  
knofficer@boat-srp.com  

 
2 

 
M. SURESH KUMAR 

 
Assistant Director 

of Training 

Tamil Nadu Placement Officer ; 
Nodal Officer for Public 

Grievances, 

044 - 22542235 / 
22542236 Extn : 207 

 
 tnofficer@boat-srp.com 

 

 
3 

 
YUVARAJ 
SIVARAMAN 

Administrative- 
cum-Accounts 

Officer 

Looking after Stipendiary 
Reimbursement in all the 

States of  Southern  Region 
and Office Administration  

044 - 22542235 / 
22542236 Extn : 210 

 
aao@boat-srp.com 

 

 

4 
 
   G. PAUL EDWARD 

 
Assistant Director 

of Training 

Andhra Pradesh & Telangana 
Placement Officer, Public 
Information Officer (RTI), 

Vigilance Officer 

AP : 09499933451 

  TL : 09499933452 

 
apofficer@boat-srp.com  
tlofficer@boat-srp.com 

 

5 
 

R. RAJAMANI 
Assistant Director 

of Training 

Kerala Placement Officer & 
IT (Portal) Officer 

044 - 22542235 / 
22542236 Extn : 202 

klofficer@boat-srp.com  

itofficer@boat-srp.com 

 

6 

 
    RAHUL ASATI Assistant Director 

of Training 

Puducherry Placement 
Officer 

044 - 22542235 / 
22542236 Extn : 250 

pyofficer@boat-
srp.com  
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